The Allegro™ ACS730 current sensor family provides
economical and precise solutions for AC or DC current sensing
in industrial, commercial, and communications systems. The
device package allows for easy implementation by the customer.
Typical applications include motor control, load detection and
management, switched-mode power supplies, and overcurrent
fault protection.
The device consists of a precise, low-offset, linear Hall

in Small Footprint SOIC8 PackageACS730
2Allegro MicroSystems, LLC
955 Perimeter Road
Manchester, NH 03103-3353 U.S.A.
SELECTION GUIDE
Part Number
Optimized
Range, IP
(A)
Sensitivity [1],
Sens(Typ)
(mV/A)
TA
(°C) Packing [2]
ACS730KLCTR-20AB-T ±20 100
–40 to 125 Tape and reel, 3000 pieces per reel
ACS730KLCTR-30AB-T ±30 66
ACS730KLCTR-30AU-T 30 120
ACS730KLCTR-40AB-T ±40 50
ACS730KLCTR-40AU-T 40 100
ACS730KLCTR-50AB-T ±50 40
ACS730KLCTR-80AU-T 80 50
[1] Measured at VCC = 5 V.
[2] Contact Allegro for additional packing options.
ISOLATION CHARACTERISTICS
Characteristic Symbol Notes Value Units